## A25140

## FILING COVER SHEET

| REFERÈNCE:            | 0173.2287                                  |
|-----------------------|--|
| DATE:                 | 4-24-98                                    |
| CONTACT:              | CINDY HICKS 8 SEE                          |
| FROM:                 | CORPORATE & CRIMINAL RESEARCH SERVICES     |
|                       | 103 N. MERIDIAN STREET                     |
|                       | TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301                      |
| TELEPHONE:            | 222-1173                                   |
| SUBJECT:              | 1/ agretic Resonance Institute             |
|                       | of Torth Miani Beach, Ltd.                 |
| STATE FEES PREPAID W  | TH CHECK # 2372 FOR \$ 52.50               |
|                       | 000024995409                               |
| PLEASE FILE:          | -04/24/9801059013<br>*****52.50 *****52.50 |
| ( ) ARTICLES OF INC.  | ) AMENDMENT ( ) DISSOLUTION                |
| ( ) ANNUAL REPORT     | () MERGER () WITHDRAWAL SEP 28             |
| ( ) QUALIFICATION     | LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ( ) ANNUAL REPORT      |
| ( ) FICTITIOUS NAME   | () LIMITED LIABILITY () REINSTATEMENT      |
| ( ) TRADEMARK/SERVICE | () UCC-1 () UCC-3                          |
| PROVIDE US WITH:      | A/A  |
| ( ) CERTIFIED COPY    | ( ) CERTIFICATE OF STATUS STAMPED COPY     |
| Examiner's Initials   | +25140                                     |

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

Magnetic Resonance Institute of North Miami Beach, Ltd.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.109, Florida Statutes, Magnetic Resonance Institute of North Miami Beach, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership (the "Limited Partnership"), whose Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed with the Florida Department of State on September 8, 1987, hereby adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Limited Partnership:

FIRST: Amendments(s):

The Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Limited Partnership is hereby amended to change the name of the Limited Partnership to "Magnetic Resonance Institute of North Miami Beach Liquidation, Ltd."

SECOND: This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing

with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signature(s):

Signature of current general partner:

IMI Acquisition of North Miami Beach Corp.

98 APR 24 PM

OF COM CONTRACT

By: